PSV prvo kolo 2011
Novi Sad, 26.2.2011

Event 14 Women, 200m Freestyle 1 years and older

2/26/2011 - 12:42 Results

Points: FINA 2008

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m 150m 200m

Mladji pioniri
1. JEFTENIC, Ana 00 Pk "swim Star" Becej 2:19.84 542 31.76 35.61 36.77 35.70
2. KRKLJUS, Nadja 99 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.S&2:21.44 524 32.25 35.83 37.40 35.96
3. JECANSKI, Jelena 99 Pk "swim Star" Becej 2:23.92 498 32.96 35.87 37.46 37.63
4. DJURIC, Jovana 99 Pk "swim Star" Becej 2:27.67 461 34.61 37.78 38.17 37.11
5. SKORO, Visnja 99 Vojvodina N.Sad 2:28.08 457 33.76 38.61 38.48 37.23
6. MARIC, lvana 99 Vojvodina N.Sad 2:30.90 432 34.09 40.42 40.09 36.30
7. PRASKALO, Natasa 99 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancé82.48 418 34.09 39.28 40.26 38.85
8. JOVANOVIC, Jelena 99 Vojvodina N.Sad 2:37.36 381 34.89 41.33 41.95 39.19
9. COLAKOVIC, Marina 99 Pk "swim Star" Becej 2:38.67 371 36.74 40.82 41.04 40.07
10. URUMOVIC, Milica 99 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.S2:39.95 363 36.36 41.73 42.04 39.82
11. PEKOVIC, Zvezdana 99 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Panc&rd0.72 357 36.76 41.23 42.91 39.82
12. ILIC, Marija 99 Vojvodina N.Sad 2:41.83 350 35.82 41.93 43.40 40.68
13. PANDUROV, Jovana 99 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 2:42.38 346 37.15 41.29 43.03 40.91
14. GUCUNSKI, Ilvana 00 Vojvodina N.Sad 2:42.97 343 36.96 43.00 42.87 40.14
15. PEKOVIC, Aleksandra 00 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.S2:43.90 337 36.66 42.38 43.63 41.23
16. BABIC, Andjela 99 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.S2:44.08 336 39.00 42.95 42.29 39.84
17. PLAVSIC, lvana 00 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.S2:46.01 324 37.64 42.95 43.62 41.80
18. KRNETA, Milica 99 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Panc&vd6.66 320 37.22 42.55 43.76 43.13
19. VUKELIC, Dragana 00 Plivacki klub "Polet" Sombor2:47.14 318 38.39 42.99 44.11 41.65
20. RIBAR, Katarina 99 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.S&2:50.95 297 38.06 44.80 45.16 42.93
21. STOLIC, Milica 99 "Feniks",Sombor 2:56.55 270 40.00 46.47 46.65 43.43
22. RUZIC, Milana 99 Pk Delfin Vrbas 2:56.84 268 37.37 44.49 47.70 47.28
23. DJORDJEVIC, Lara 00 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.S2:56.96 268 40.35 46.41 46.75 43.45
24. MALJICA, Teodora 99 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 2:57.85 264 39.90 46.98 47.52 43.45
25. MARKOVIC, Savina 99 Pl ivalAe ki kI1ubBokaffelivdal-Proakva 3R Sad45.12 49.13 48.26
26. POPOVIC, Ivona 00 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancé&r61.97 246 39.26 47.02 48.98 46.71
27. DUDUKOVIC, Tamara 99 "Feniks",Sombor 3:07.49 225 40.95 48.48 49.94 48.12
28. KOLARIC, Ana 00 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.S3:10.53 214 39.21 49.00 51.23 51.09
29. REPMAN, Barbara 00 "Feniks",Sombor 3:12.24 209 44.45 50.70 50.76 46.33
30. KUPRESANIN, Minja 00 Vojvodina N.Sad 3:18.44 190 39.73 51.88 54.03 52.80
31. KARA, Reka 99 Plivacki ,,Klub"Becej 3:20.75 183 39.49 47.57 48.39 1:05.30
32. NIKOLIC, Kristina 99 Vojvodina N.Sad 3:22.53 179 44.30 52.25 54.43 51.55
33. DZINIC, Jovana 00 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subot&23.53 176 51.56
34. POPQV, Anastasija 00 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikind®:24.19 174 44,94 52.10 54.51 52.64
35. MILIC, Valentina 00 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 3:27.11 167 45.35 53.44 56.76 51.56
36. BOGDANOVIC, IVA 00 PK ,,OAZA,, Sremska mitroviGa33.99 151 42.56 56.01 59.80 55.62
37. CAJKAS, Hana 00 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboticd0.45 94
38. PETROVIC, Teodora 00 Vojvodina N.Sad 4:10.46 94 44.15 52.34 53.67 1:40.30
39. BICOK, Silvija 00 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikind&#:53.50 59 1:02.65 1:13.99 1:18.18 1:18.68

DSQ MANDIC, MINA 00 P.K. ,VRBAS ,, Vrbas 2:50.76 37.57 44.08 45.00 4411

SW 4.4 - Raniji start

Pioniri
1. SOSTAREC, Milica 97 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotzd1.43 653 30.99 33.07 34.01 33.36
2. CVETKOVIC, Andjela 97 Vojvodina N.Sad 2:15.20 600 30.86 34.01 35.11 35.22
3. GALAC, Sanja 98 "Feniks",Sombor 2:16.26 586 31.25 34.30 35.35 35.36
4. DUDUKOVIC, Jovana 98 "Feniks",Sombor 2:18.77 555 31.59 35.54 36.50 35.14
5. COLAKOQVIC, Ivona 97 Pk "swim Star" Becej 2:21.54 523 31.78 35.57 37.22 36.97
6. KLJAJEVIC, Natasa 97 "Feniks",Sombor 2:22.88 509 32.14 36.12 38.38 36.24
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PSV prvo kolo 2011
Novi Sad, 26.2.2011

Event 14, Girls, 200m Freestyle, Pioniri

Rank

7.

8.

9.
10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24,
25.

SETALO, Marijana
ILIC, Milica

SIMIC, Dunja
MANDIC, Nada
JOSIPOVIC, Andrea
BOZIC, Isidora
DZENOPOLJAC, Anja
PEKOVIC, Bojana
UROSEV, Vanja
PANDUROVIC, Selena
KARANOVIC, Masa
SEVIC, Anja
DZENOPOLJAC, Andjela
RACKOVIC, Maja
NISIC, Nina
SPASOJEVIC, Jelena
MAJSTOROVIC, Nina
TUCOVIC, Milica
MASA, Anita

Kadeti

DRAGANOQV C, Katarina
BASIC, Milana

OLAH, Jelena
PLACKQV, Beti

KESIC, Sonja
PANDUROV, Nina
MATIC, Marina

KEZIC, Tatjana
SVITLICA, Dragana
DER, Tamara

. TOSEVSKI, Nela

LEVIC, Valentina
DUDUKOVIC, Vladisava

. SAMAC, Milica

RUZIC, Nikolina

Juniori

1.

REPMAN, Rebeka

Apsolutna

=

CoOxNoGOA~WN

[EnY

REPMAN, Rebeka
DRAGANOQV C, Katarina
BASIC, Milana
SOSTAREC, Milica
OLAH, Jelena
CVETKOVIC, Andjela
PLACKOQV, Beti

GALAC, Sanja
DUDUKOVIC, Jovana
JEFTENIC, Ana

YB

97
97
98
97
97
98
98
97
97
98
98
98
97
97
98
98
98
98
98

95
95
95
95
96
95
96
96
95
95
95
95
96
96
95

94

94
95
95
97
95
97
95
98
98
00

Time

Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.S2:23.40

Vojvodina N.Sad 2:26.22
Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikind®:29.89
Pk "swim Star" Becej 2:30.86
Vojvodina N.Sad 2:31.55

Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.S2:31.86
Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subot:85.32
Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Panc&85.96
Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikind2:36.39

Plivacki ,,Klub"Becej 2:37.81
Vojvodina N.Sad 2:38.78
Vojvodina N.Sad 2:40.07

Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subot:42.07
Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.S2:44.77
Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Panceb4.18
Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 2:57.88
Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 3:08.42
Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancé&88.04
Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikind&:54.29

Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 2:09.65

Vojvodina N.Sad 2:10.51
Vojvodina N.Sad 2:12.26
Vojvodina N.Sad 2:15.88

Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.S2:22.16
Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 2:24.66
Plivacki ,,Klub"Becej 2:26.00
Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Panc&@8.73
Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 2:30.41
Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotk81.61
Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikind2:34.68
Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti:42.18
"Feniks",Sombor 2:42.80
Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikind2:45.51

Pts

503
475
441
432
426
424
396
391
388
377
371
362
348
332
281
264
222
143
115

681
667
641
591
516
490
477
451
436
426
401
348
344
327

50m

31.17
30.86
34.64
33.61
33.94
34.44
34.91
35.33
36.59
35.59
34.41
36.82
33.76
37.47
39.78
38.33
42.25
45.26
49.78

30.32
30.39
31.00
31.12
32.24
32.84
32.68
33.50
33.30
34.23
33.32
35.12
36.79
36.47

100m

35.38
34.82
38.44
39.08
38.61
39.02
39.51
39.93
39.69
40.13
40.63
41.70
40.61
42.87
44.02
45.03
47.10
57.60
1:00.30

33.12
33.74
33.03

35.14
36.81
37.80
37.82
37.80
38.24
39.60
40.31
40.80
41.81

Pl ivalAe ki kKI1ub5Piife’i®dal-Proakva 3RAEH Sad43.62

"Feniks",Sombor 2:07.76

"Feniks",Sombor 2:07.76
Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 2:09.65
Vojvodina N.Sad 2:10.51
Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotad1.43

Vojvodina N.Sad 2:12.26
Vojvodina N.Sad 2:15.20
Vojvodina N.Sad 2:15.88
"Feniks",Sombor 2:16.26
"Feniks",Sombor 2:18.77
Pk "swim Star" Becej 2:19.84

711

711
681
667
653
641
600
591
586
555
542

29.67

29.67
30.32
30.39
30.99
31.00
30.86
31.12
31.25
31.59
31.76

32.80

32.80
33.12
33.74
33.07
33.03
34.01

34.30
35.54
35.61

150m

38.96
40.36
38.80
40.11
39.68
39.95
41.04
41.20
40.60
42.43
42.88
40.98
44.00
43.01
45.32
48.77
50.28
59.21
1:02.35

34.24
33.24
34.23

37.29
37.96
39.16
39.22
39.96
40.32
41.17
43.09
43.48
43.64
45.03

32.91

3291
34.24
33.24
34.01
34.23
35.11

35.35
36.50
36.77

200m

37.89
40.18
38.01
38.06
39.32
38.45
39.86
39.50
39.51
39.66
40.86
40.57
43.70
41.42
45.06
45.75
48.79
55.97
1:01.86

31.97
33.14
34.00
35.34
37.49
37.05
36.36
38.19
39.35
38.82
40.59
43.66
41.73
43.59
46.70

32.38

32.38
31.97
33.14
33.36
34.00
35.22
35.34
35.36
35.14
35.70
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PSV prvo kolo 2011
Novi Sad, 26.2.2011

Event 14, Women, 200m Freestyle, Apsolutna

Rank

11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44.
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.

KRKLJUS, Nadja
COLAKOVIC, Ivona
KESIC, Sonja
KLJAJEVIC, Natasa
SETALO, Marijana
JECANSKI, Jelena
PANDUROV, Nina
MATIC, Marina

ILIC, Milica

DJURIC, Jovana
SKORO, Visnja
KEZIC, Tatjana
SIMIC, Dunja
SVITLICA, Dragana
MANDIC, Nada
MARIC, Ivana
JOSIPOVIC, Andrea
DER, Tamara
BOZIC, Isidora
PRASKALO, Natasa
TOSEVSKI, Nela
DZENOPOLJAC, Anja
PEKOVIC, Bojana
UROSEV, Vanja
JOVANOVIC, Jelena
PANDUROVIC, Selena
COLAKOQVIC, Marina
KARANOVIC, Masa
URUMOVIC, Milica
SEVIC, Anja
PEKOVIC, Zvezdana
ILIC, Marija
DZENOPOLJAC, Andjela
LEVIC, Valentina
PANDUROQV, Jovana
DUDUKOVIC, Vladisava
GUCUNSKI, Ivana
PEKOVIC, Aleksandra
BABIC, Andjela
RACKOVIC, Maja
SAMAC, Milica
PLAVSIC, lvana
KRNETA, Milica
VUKELIC, Dragana
RIBAR, Katarina
RUZIC, Nikolina
NISIC, Nina

STOLIC, Milica
RUZIC, Milana
DJORDJEVIC, Lara
MALJICA, Teodora
SPASOQJEVIC, Jelena
MARKOVIC, Savina
POPOQVIC, Ivona

YB

99
97
96
97
97
99
95
96
97
99
99
96
98
95
97
99
97
95
98
99
95
98
97
97
99
98
99
98
99
98
99
99
97
95
99
96
00
00
99
97
96
00
99
00
99
95
98
99
99
00
99
98
99
00

Time

Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.S&:21.44
Pk "swim Star" Becej 2:21.54
Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.S2:22.16
"Feniks",Sombor 2:22.88
Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.S2:23.40
Pk "swim Star" Becej 2:23.92
Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 2:24.66

Plivacki ,,Klub"Becej 2:26.00
Vojvodina N.Sad 2:26.22
Pk "swim Star" Becej 2:27.67
Vojvodina N.Sad 2:28.08

Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancér@8.73
Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikind2:29.89

Plivacki klub ,,Proleter*Zrenj 2:30.41

Pk "swim Star" Becej 2:30.86
Vojvodina N.Sad 2:30.90
Vojvodina N.Sad 2:31.55

Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subot81.61
Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.S2:31.86
Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Panc&:82.48
Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikind2:34.68
Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subot:85.32
Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancé85.96

Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikind&:36.39
Vojvodina N.Sad 2:37.36
Plivacki ,,Klub"Becej 2:37.81
Pk "swim Star" Becej 2:38.67
Vojvodina N.Sad 2:38.78

Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.S2:39.95
Vojvodina N.Sad 2:40.07
Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancéd0.72
Vojvodina N.Sad 2:41.83
Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subot42.07
Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotiz42.18
Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 2:42.38
"Feniks",Sombor 2:42.80
Vojvodina N.Sad 2:42.97
Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.S2:43.90
Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.S&:44.08
Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.S&:44.77
Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikind2:45.51
Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.S2:46.01
Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Panc@:d6.66
Plivacki klub "Polet" Sombor2:47.14
Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.S2:50.95

Pts

524
523
516
509
503
498
490
477
475
461
457
451
441
436
432
432
426
426
424
418
401
396
391
388
381
377
371
371
363
362
357
350
348
348
346
344
343
337
336
332
327
324
320
318
297

Pl svalAe ki kI ull5Pidegiddal-Proakva 3R@E Sad43.62

Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Panc&64.18
"Feniks",Sombor 2:56.55
Pk Delfin Vrbas 2:56.84
Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.S2:56.96
Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 2:57.85
Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 2:57.88

281
270
268
268
264
264

50m 100m
32.25 35.83
31.78 35.57
32.24 35.14
32.14 36.12
31.17 35.38
32.96 35.87
32.84 36.81
32.68 37.80
30.86 34.82
34.61 37.78
33.76 38.61
33.50 37.82
34.64 38.44
33.30 37.80
33.61 39.08
34.09 40.42
33.94 38.61
34.23 38.24
34.44 39.02
34.09 39.28
33.32 39.60
34.91 39.51
35.33 39.93
36.59 39.69
34.89 41.33
35.59 40.13
36.74 40.82
34.41 40.63
36.36 41.73
36.82 41.70
36.76 41.23
35.82 41.93
33.76 40.61
35.12 40.31
37.15 41.29
36.79 40.80
36.96 43.00
36.66 42.38
39.00 42.95
37.47 42.87
36.47 41.81
37.64 42.95
37.22 42.55
38.39 42.99
38.06 44.80
39.78 44.02
40.00 46.47
37.37 44.49
40.35 46.41
39.90 46.98
38.33 45.03

Pl svalAe ki klub3o®aifegivdal-Proakva 3RGW Sad45.12

Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancé&r61.97

246

39.26

47.02

150m 200m
37.40  35.96
37.22  36.97
37.29  37.49
38.38  36.24
38.96  37.89
37.46  37.63
37.96  37.05
39.16  36.36
40.36  40.18
38.17  37.11
38.48  37.23
39.22  38.19
38.80  38.01
39.96  39.35
40.11  38.06
40.09  36.30
39.68  39.32
40.32  38.82
39.95  38.45
40.26  38.85
41.17 4059
41.04  39.86
41.20  39.50
40.60 3951
41.95  39.19
42.43  39.66
41.04  40.07
42.88  40.86
42.04  39.82
40.98 4057
4291  39.82
43.40  40.68
44.00  43.70
43.09  43.66
43.03 4091
43.48  41.73
42.87  40.14
43.63  41.23
4229  39.84
43.01  41.42
43.64 4359
43.62  41.80
43.76  43.13
4411  41.65
45.16  42.93
45.03  46.70
4532  45.06
46.65  43.43
47.70  47.28
46.75  43.45
4752  43.45
48.77  45.75
49.13  48.26
48.98  46.71

www.vojvodina-swim.org

www.serbia-swim.org.rs

Splash Meet Manager 11, Build 1.11141

Registered to Plivacki Savez Srbije

3/13/2011 13:20 - Page 3


www.vojvodina-swim.org
www.serbia-swim.org.rs

PSV prvo kolo 2011
Novi Sad, 26.2.2011

Event 14, Women, 200m Freestyle, Apsolutna

Rank

65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.

DSQ

DUDUKOVIC, Tamara
MAJSTOROVIC, Nina
KOLARIC, Ana
REPMAN, Barbara
KUPRESANIN, Minja
KARA, Reka
NIKOLIC, Kristina
DZINIC, Jovana
POPOV, Anastasija
MILIC, Valentina
BOGDANOVIC, IVA
TUCOVIC, Milica
MASA, Anita
CAJKAS, Hana
PETROVIC, Teodora
BICOK, Silvija
MANDIC, MINA

SW 4.4 - Raniji start

YB

99
98
00
00
00
99
99
00
00
00
00
98
98
00
00
00
00

Time

"Feniks",Sombor 3:07.49

Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 3:08.42
Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.S#&:10.53
"Feniks",Sombor 3:12.24
Vojvodina N.Sad 3:18.44
Plivacki ,,Klub"Becej 3:20.75
Vojvodina N.Sad 3:22.53

Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subot®23.53
Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikind®:24.19
Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 3:27.11
PK ,,0AZA,, Sremska mitroviGa33.99
Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Panc&88.04
Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikind®:54.29
Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subot#40.45
Vojvodina N.Sad 4:10.46
Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda&:53.50
P.K.,VRBAS ,, Vrbas 2:50.76

Pts

225
222
214
209
190
183
179
176
174
167
151
143
115

94

94

59

50m

40.95
42.25
39.21
44.45
39.73
39.49
44.30

44.94
45.35
42.56
45.26
49.78

44.15
1:02.65
37.57

100m

48.48
47.10
49.00
50.70
51.88
47.57
52.25

52.10
53.44
56.01
57.60
1:00.30

52.34
1:13.99
44.08

150m 200m
49.94 48.12
50.28 48.79
51.23 51.09
50.76 46.33
54.03 52.80
48.39 1:05.30
54.43 51.55
51.56

54,51 52.64
56.76 51.56
59.80 55.62
59.21 55.97
1:02.35 1:01.86
53.67 1:40.30
1:18.18 1:18.68
45.00 44.11
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